
ADDITIONAL SAILINGS E EPSILON U ULYSSES O OSCAR WILDE (OSCAR WILDE TECHNICAL INFO: Max clearance 4.55. No open deck stowage) I ISLE OF INISHMOREDUBLIN/HOLYHEAD/DUBLIN route

Sailing Schedule Christmas 2016/New Year 2017

www.irishferriesfreight.com

IRISH FERRIES
F R E I G H T

IRISH FERRIES
F R E I G H T

Monday 19th Dec Tuesday 20th Dec Wednesday 21st Dec Thursday 22nd Dec Friday 23rd Dec Saturday 24th Dec

DH HD DH HD DH HD DH HD DH HD DH HD

U 08.05 U 02.40 E 01.55 U 02.40 E 01.55 U 02.40 E 01.55 U 02.40 E 01.55 U 02.40 U 08.05 U 02.40

O 10.45 U 14.10 U 08.05 E 08.00 U 08.05 E 08.00 U 08.05 E 08.00 U 08.05 E 08.00 U 14.10

U 20.55 O 16.45 O 10.45 U 14.10 O 10.45 U 14.10 O 10.45 U 14.10 O 10.45 U 14.10

NO SAILINGSE 14.15 O 16.45 E 14.15 O 16.45 E 14.15 O 16.45 E 14.15 O 16.45

U 20.55 E 20.00 U 20.55 E 20.00 U 20.55 E 20.00 U 20.55 E 20.00

Tuesday 27th Dec Wednesday 28th Dec Thursday 29th Dec Friday 30th Dec Saturday 31st Dec Sunday 1st Jan, 2017 Monday 2nd Jan, 2017 Tuesday 3rd Jan, 2017

DH HD DH HD DH HD DH HD DH HD DH HD DH HD DH HD

U 08.05 U 14.10 U 08.05 U 02.40 U 08.05 U 02.40 U 08.05 U 02.40 U 08.05 U 02.40 U 08.05 U 02.40 U 08.05 U 02.40 E 01.55 U 02.40

O 14.15 O 20.00 O 14.15 U 14.10 O 14.15 U 14.10 O 14.15 U 14.10 O 14.15 U 14.10 O 14.15 U 14.10 O 14.15 U 14.10 U 08.05 E 08.00

U 20.55 U 20.55 O 20.00 U 20.55 O 20.00 U 20.55 O 20.00 U 20.55 O 20.00 U 20.55 O 20.00 U 20.55 O 20.00 O 11.00 U 14.10

E 14.15 E 20.00

U 20.55

Wednesday 4th Jan Thursday 5th Jan Friday 6th Jan Saturday 7th Jan Sunday 8th Jan Monday 9th Jan Tuesday 10th Jan

DH HD DH HD DH HD DH HD DH HD DH HD DH HD

E 01.55 I 02.40 E 01.55 I 02.40 E 01.55 I 02.40 E 01.55 I 02.40 I 08.05 I 02.40 I 08.05 I 02.40 E 01.55 I 02.40 E

I 08.05 E 08.00 I 08.05 E 08.00 I 08.05 E 08.00 I 08.05 E 08.00 I 20.55 I 14.10 I 20.55 I 14.10 I 08.05 E 08.00 U

E 14.15 I 14.10 E 14.15 I 14.10 E 14.15 I 14.10 I 20.55 I 14.10 E 14.15 I 14.10 O

I 20.55 E 20.00 I 20.55 E 20.00 I 20.55 E 20.00 I 20.55 E 20.00 E

Sunday 25th Dec Monday 26th Dec

NO SAILINGS NO SAILINGS

DATE EX DUBLIN EX HOLYHEAD

Fri 23rd December 08.45 14.30 11.50 17.15

Sat 24th December  08.15 11.50

Sun 25th December  NO SAILINGS

DATE EX DUBLIN EX HOLYHEAD

Mon 26th December  NO SAILINGS

Tues 27th December  08.45 14.30 11.50 17.15

Wed 28th December 08.45 14.30 11.50 17.15

DUBLIN/HOLYHEAD/ DUBLIN VESSEL: DUBLIN SWIFT



Sailing Schedule
Christmas 2016/New Year 2017 Contact info and operating hours

www.irishferriesfreight.com

Dublin Terminal

TERMINAL CLOSED TERMINAL OPEN CONTACT

Sat 24th Dec @ 19.00 hours +353 818 22 33 45

Sun 25th & Mon 26th Dec Tue 27th @ 04.30 hours dublinfreight@irishferries.com

Sat 31st Dec @ 23.59 hours Sun 1st Jan @ 04.30 hours – normal hours thereafter

Holyhead Terminal

TERMINAL CLOSED TERMINAL OPEN CONTACT

Sat 24th Dec @ 15.00 hours +44 844 89 30 800

Sun 25th & Mon 26th Dec Tue 27th Dec @ 06.30 hours holyheadfreight@irishferries.com

Normal operating hours thereafter

Rosslare Terminal

TERMINAL CLOSED TERMINAL OPEN CONTACT

Sat 24th Dec @ 19.00 hours +353 818 22 33 46

Sun 25th & Mon 26th Dec Tue 27th Dec @ 06.30 hours rosslarefreight@irishferries.com

Normal operating hours thereafter

Pembroke Terminal

TERMINAL CLOSED TERMINAL OPEN CONTACT

Sat 24th Dec @ 15.00 hours +44 844 89 30 801

Sun 25th & Mon 26th Tue 27th Dec @ 09.00 hours pembrokefreight@irishferries.com

Sun 1st Jan @ 03.00 hours Sun 1st Jan @ 09.00 hours – normal hours thereafter

ROSSLARE/PEMBROKE/ROSSLARE route

ROSSLARE/CHERBOURG/ROSSLARE route

DUBLIN/CHERBOURG/DUBLIN route

DATE EX ROSSLARE EX PEMBROKE

Saturday 24th December 08.45 02.45 14.45

Sunday 25th December 
NO SAILINGS

Monday 26th December 

Tuesday 27th December 08.45 20.45 14.45

Wednesday 28th December 08.45 20.45 02.45 14.45

VESSEL: ISLE OF INISHMORE

VESSEL: OSCAR WILDE

VESSEL: EPSILON

DATE PORT TIME STATUS

Wednesday 14th  December ROSSLARE 21.30 LAST SAILING

Thursday 15th December CHERBOURG 21.30 LAST SAILING

Wednesday 1st March ‘17 ROSSLARE 21.30 SCHEDULED

Thursday 2nd March ‘17 CHERBOURG 21.30 SCHEDULED

DATE PORT TIME STATUS

Saturday 17th December DUBLIN 15.30 LAST SAILING

Sunday 18th December  CHERBOURG 17.00 LAST SAILING

Saturday 31st December DUBLIN 15.30 SCHEDULED

Sunday 1st January 2017 CHERBOURG 17.00 SCHEDULED

TELEPHONE EMAIL SKYPE

+353 818 22 15 60 dublinfreight@irishferries.com irishferriesfreight

Commercial Business Team Contact us to discuss your specific business requirements 
over the holiday period or if you require any additional information


